Page 1

Address History

ADDR_PARTIAL Begins With 2719 FOOTHILL
APN = (blank)

DATE_OPENED >= 1/1/1980

DATE OPENED <= 12/31/2020

2719, FOOTHILL, BLVD

APN Unit # Record ID DateOpened Status Status Date Description

025 312 ZC121714 8/7/2012 Approved 8/7/2012 Zoning Clearance for Home Occupation (flea market sales) no business in home per customer x4774
073300401 12:00:00 AM

025 X0701313 11/30/2007 Permit 1/8/2008 install 34' of 6" MLPCS & 6' 4" due to PGE transformer relo

073300401 Issued 12:00:00 AM

025 SE0700192 11/2/2007 Final 6/20/2008 ROOF TRUSS MOUNTED SOLAR SYSTEM, INVERTER & DC DISCONNNECT ON PARAPET WALL, AC DISCONNECT IN
073300401 12:00:00 AM UTILITY ROOM IN BASEMENT

025 ENMJ07258 10/1/2007 Closed 2/22/2008 Allow transformer vault in sidewalk on Foothill Blvd Public improvements for the construction of a 65 unit aparment
073300401 12:00:00 AM complex for senior citizens living independently.

025 M0701477 8/10/2007 Final 8/18/2008 Mechanical for new 65 unit senior citizen apartment building designed for independent living.
073300401 12:00:00 AM

025 0705947 7/27/2007 No Violation CONSTUCTION DONE OUTSIDE OF PERMITTED HOURS (STARTING AT 6AM)

073300401 Found

025 E0702315 7/6/2007 Final 9/24/2008 Electrical/ new 65 unit senior citizen apartment building designed for independent living.

073300401 12:00:00 AM

025 P0700988 3/30/2007 Final 8/14/2008 Plumbing/ new 65 unit senior citizen apartment building designed for independent living.

073300401 12:00:00 AM

025 E0700895 3/14/2007 Final 3/16/2007 Temporary power

073300401 12:00:00 AM

025 X0602357 12/20/2006 Permit 12/20/2006 Demolish/remove wood framed structure & AC Paving; 2200 sf.

073300401 Issued 12:00:00 AM

025 SL0600867 12/20/2006 Final 2/22/2007 Demolish/remove wood framed structure & AC Paving; 2200 sf.

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland



2719, FOOTHILL, BLVD

APN
073300401

025
073300401
025
073300401
025
073300401
025
073300401
025
073300401
025
073300401
025
073300401
025
073300401
025
073300401
025
073300401
025
073300401
025
073300401

Unit #

Record ID
T0600155
GR0600144
PX0600110
B0604968
RB0604353
CMDV06170
DET05094
0504050
CM03266
ZP030047
0300557

9503454

Date Opened
12/12/2006
11/7/2006
11/7/2006
11/7/2006
9/29/2006
4/6/2006
10/18/2005
7/27/2005
6/11/2003
6/6/2003
1/28/2003

6/2/1995

Status
TBD
Permit

Issued
Permit

Issued
Final
Expired
Approved
TBD
Abated
Withdrawn
TBD

Abated

Closed

Status Date
12:00:00 AM

2/22/2007
12:00:00 AM
6/6/2007
12:00:00 AM
11/4/2008
12:00:00 AM
11/18/2007
12:00:00 AM
4/6/2006
12:00:00 AM

8/15/2005
12:00:00 AM
4/19/2005
12:00:00 AM

4/14/2003
12:00:00 AM
6/30/1995
12:00:00 AM

Page 2

Description

65 unit affordable senior housing development. remove 7 trees

Grading permit for the construction of a 65 unit senior citizen apartment complex for independent living.
Public improvements for the construction of a 65 unit aparment complex for senior citizens living independently.
Construct a new 65 unit senior citizen apartment building designed for independent living.
Demolish/remove wood framed structure & AC Paving; 2200 sf.

65 unit affordable senior housing development.

NOFA Letter

OVERGROWTH, TRASH AND DEBRIS

to construct a 36 unit multi-family apartment complex on .5 acres (note: part of the project site is in 3MR)
Pre-application to construct 36 residential apartment comple x on a .5 acres land

STORAGE YARD CARPORTS STORAGE

VACANT, BLIGHTED

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland



	2719, FOOTHILL, BLVD

