

Address History

ADDR_PARTIAL Begins With 2719 FOOTHILL APN = (blank) DATE_OPENED >= 1/1/1980 DATE_OPENED <= 12/31/2020

2719, FOOTHILL, BLVD

APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened	Status	Status Date	Description		
025 073300401	312	ZC121714	8/7/2012	Approved	8/7/2012 12:00:00 AM	Zoning Clearance for Home Occupation (flea market sales) no business in home per customer x4774		
025 073300401		X0701313	11/30/2007	Permit Issued	1/8/2008 12:00:00 AM	install 34' of 6" MLPCS & 6' 4" due to PGE transformer relo		
025 073300401		SE0700192	11/2/2007	Final	6/20/2008 12:00:00 AM	ROOF TRUSS MOUNTED SOLAR SYSTEM, INVERTER & DC DISCONNNECT ON PARAPET WALL, AC DISCONNECT IN UTILITY ROOM IN BASEMENT		
025 073300401		ENMJ07258	10/1/2007	Closed	2/22/2008 12:00:00 AM	Allow transformer vault in sidewalk on Foothill Blvd Public improvements for the construction of a 65 unit aparment complex for senior citizens living independently.		
025 073300401		M0701477	8/10/2007	Final	8/18/2008 12:00:00 AM	Mechanical for new 65 unit senior citizen apartment building designed for independent living.		
025 073300401		0705947	7/27/2007	No Violation Found		CONSTUCTION DONE OUTSIDE OF PERMITTED HOURS (STARTING AT 6AM)		
025 073300401		E0702315	7/6/2007	Final	9/24/2008 12:00:00 AM	Electrical/ new 65 unit senior citizen apartment building designed for independent living.		
025 073300401		P0700988	3/30/2007	Final	8/14/2008 12:00:00 AM	Plumbing/ new 65 unit senior citizen apartment building designed for independent living.		
025 073300401		E0700895	3/14/2007	Final	3/16/2007 12:00:00 AM	Temporary power		
025 073300401		X0602357	12/20/2006	Permit Issued	12/20/2006 12:00:00 AM	Demolish/remove wood framed structure & AC Paving; 2200 sf.		
025		SL0600867	12/20/2006	Final	2/22/2007	Demolish/remove wood framed structure & AC Paving; 2200 sf.		
073300401				Issued	12:00:00 AM			

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland

2719, FOOTHILL, BLVD

APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened	Status	Status Date	Description
073300401					12:00:00 AM	
025 073300401		T0600155	12/12/2006	TBD		65 unit affordable senior housing development. remove 7 trees
025 073300401		GR0600144	11/7/2006	Permit Issued	2/22/2007 12:00:00 AM	Grading permit for the construction of a 65 unit senior citizen apartment complex for independent living.
025 073300401		PX0600110	11/7/2006	Permit Issued	6/6/2007 12:00:00 AM	Public improvements for the construction of a 65 unit aparment complex for senior citizens living independently.
025 073300401		B0604968	11/7/2006	Final	11/4/2008 12:00:00 AM	Construct a new 65 unit senior citizen apartment building designed for independent living.
025 073300401		RB0604353	9/29/2006	Expired	11/18/2007 12:00:00 AM	Demolish/remove wood framed structure & AC Paving; 2200 sf.
025 073300401		CMDV06170	4/6/2006	Approved	4/6/2006 12:00:00 AM	65 unit affordable senior housing development.
025 073300401		DET05094	10/18/2005	TBD		NOFA Letter
025 073300401		0504050	7/27/2005	Abated	8/15/2005 12:00:00 AM	OVERGROWTH, TRASH AND DEBRIS
025 073300401		CM03266	6/11/2003	Withdrawn	4/19/2005 12:00:00 AM	to construct a 36 unit multi-family apartment complex on .5 acres (note: part of the project site is in 3MR)
025 073300401		ZP030047	6/6/2003	TBD		Pre-application to construct 36 residential apartment comple x on a .5 acres land
025 073300401		0300557	1/28/2003	Abated	4/14/2003 12:00:00 AM	STORAGE YARD CARPORTS STORAGE
025 073300401		9503454	6/2/1995	Closed	6/30/1995 12:00:00 AM	VACANT, BLIGHTED

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland